SOUTH FLORIDA UNDERWRITING

Underwriting Hotline: 800-669-7450

REGIONAL AND STATE UNDERWRITING COUNSEL
Al Gomez, Esq. Regional Counsel ﬁ Scott Fallar, Esq. Associate Regional Counsel

Al.Gomez@fnf.com Scott.Fallar@fnf.com
 305-779-4402 x3032 | 954-308-3400

Karla Staker, Esq. Senior State Counsel Rick Rivas, Esq. State Counsel

Karla.Staker@fnf.com 28y Rick.Rivas@fnf.com

800-669-7450 7| 954-308-3011

Frank Tricomi, Esq. State Counsel Robert Siesholtz, Esq. State Counsel
Frank.Tricomi@fnf.com - Robert.Siesholtz@fnf.com

800-669-7450 1 2 954-308-3022

Patrick Lester, Esq. State Counsel t Craig Jontz South FL Area Manager/Underwriting Counsel
Patrick.Lester@fnf.com 8 & Craig.Jontz@fnf.com

800-669-7450 R 1M 813-335-0093

Shanna Cole
Shanna.Cole@fnf.com
800-669-7450

Sarah Diaz, Esq.
Sarah.Diaz@fnf.com
954-217-1744

Leslie.Chassman-Smith@fnf.com
305-779-4402 x3016

Carol Karlecke
Carol.Karleckie@fnf.com
954-308-3439

Carol Karlecke
Carol.Karleckie@fnf.com
954-308-3439

Maru Ewing
Maru.Ewing@fnf.com
800-669-7450

Jerry Morris [ Patrick Quirk 9 Eric Smith
Jerry.Morris@fnf.com ) Patrick.Quirk@fnf.com % Eric.W.Smith@fnf.com
b 800-669-7450 o 305-779-4407 - 800-669-7450

Ed Stout George Tellez Bill Veroline
Ed.Stout@fnf.com George.Tellez@fnf.com ! William.Veroline@fnf.com
£ 77 7 800-669-7450 7 954-308-3007 Uil

954-308-3020

UNDERWRITING SUPPORT
Allison McDermott Underwriting Assistant E Sharon Oakes Underwriting Assistant

Allison.McDermott@fnf.com Sharon.Oakes@fnf.com
800-669-7450 800-669-7450

Yolanda Rodriguez Underwriting Assistant
Yolanda.Rodriguez@fnf.com
305-779-4402 x3017

CORPORATE STRENGTH. LOCAL SERVICE.

13800 NW 14th Street, Suite 190 | Sunrise, FL 33323
Toll Free: 800-786-0031 | Local: 954-217-1744

Fidelity National Title Group | Florida Agency Operations
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